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800
861
861

Part Number

620787-02
148354-03
607918-41
395657-00
330075-74
605256-01
634728-00
623997-00

392086-01SV

152274-23
682211-00
618335-00
326467-00

397156-02SV
623331-00SV

392095-00
386690-00
397303-00
391912-01
391911-00
798959-00
NO009878

391896-00
392094-00
284778-00
637475-00
380865-02

PartsList for DC759KA Typel

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
BIT CLIP
SCREWDRIVER BIT
ID LABEL
KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

FWD/REV BUTTON
FWD/REV BUTTON
SHIFTER

SWITCH KIT
SCREW, TORX
ADJUST COLLAR
DETENT

MOTOR & PINION
TRANSM.&CLUTCH
SPINDLE ASSY.
BALL

CLUTCH PLATE
CLUTCH SPRING
ADJUSTING NUT
CLIP,BEARING
NAMEPLATE
SHIFTER WIRE

PIN
GREASE,MOLYKOTE
LATCH ASSEMBLY
KIT,HANDLE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

861
866
867
871

Part Number

652211-00
651034-01
645221-00
388683-12

PartsList for DC759KA Typel

Description

KITBOX
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP

1 HOUR CHARGER

Page 2

Qty Required
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